AGENDA SPECIAL MEETING OF THE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE COMMITTEE OF THE VILLAGE OF BURNHAM, COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

October 13, 2015 6:00 P.M.

- 1. Call to Order.
- 2. Roll Call.
- 3. Acknowledgement of the mailing of the Notice Of A Special Meeting Of The Property Maintenance Committee of Village Of Burnham, Cook County, Illinois with Agenda to Chairman John J. Cap, Jr. and each member of the Property Maintenance Committee and to each news medium that has filed an annual request for notice of meetings and of the posting of the Notice Of A Special Meeting of the Property Maintenance Committee with Agenda on the Village Bulletin Board.
- 4. Discussion of, consideration of, and taking action (adopt or not adopt) on the opening of the meeting for any person to address the Property Maintenance Committee.
- 5. Discussion of, consideration of, and taking action (adopt or not adopt) on the closing the meeting to any person to address the Property Maintenance Committee.
- 6. Discussion of, consideration of, and taking action (adopt or not adopt) on the approval of the program for the Property Maintenance Workshop to advise and educate owner(s) and/or renter(s) in property maintenance of his/her/their single family residence(s) and/or rental residence(s).
- 8. Discussion of, consideration of, and taking action (adopt or not adopt) on the setting the date, time, and place for the Property Maintenance Workshop.
- 9. Adjournment.